
Day Date Time Event

Wed 09-Jul 18.00 Mens Pairs 1st Round (Part 2)

Thu 10-Jul 18.00 Triples League

Fri 11-Jul 18.00 Club Night

Thu 17-Jul 18.00 Triples League

Fri 18-Jul 18.00 Club Night

Fri 25-Jul 18.00 Club Night

Fri 01-Aug 18.00 Club Night

Sun 03-Aug 14.00 Ladies Invitation Triples - Cyril Howard

Wed 06-Aug 18.00 Mens Pairs Semi-Finals

Thu 07-Aug 18.00 Triples League

Fri 08-Aug 18.00 Club Night

Thu 14-Aug 18.00 Triples League

Fri 15-Aug 18.00 Club Night

Sat 16-Aug 14.00 Ladies Pairs Semi Finals

Sun 17-Aug 14.00 2 Wood Pairs (any format)

Thu 21-Aug 18.00 Triples League

Fri 22-Aug 18.00 Club Night

Sun 24-Aug 10.00 Aussie Pairs

Thu 28-Aug 18.00 Triples League

Fri 29-Aug 18.00 Club Night

Sun 06-Sep 10.00 FINALS DAY

Sat 13-Sep 10.00 Reserve Finals Day

Sun 14-Sep 18.00 Bertie Bassett

Sun 21-Sep GREEN CLOSES

CLUB EVENTS (continued)



Sun 16-Nov 14.00 AGM


